Floor FLO10108 2 As Aanhangwagen T.b.v. Wissellaadbakken,

WN-59-YZ

Ogolne cechy

Marka

Podkategoria
licencePlate

Rok budowy
firstRegistrationDate

Stan

Wi1tasciwosci
Masa wtasna
payloadWeight

GWv

width

Floor

Nadwozie wymienne
WN-59-YZ

1995

01-08-1995

Uzywane

3.700kg
16.300kg
20.000kg

250cm



Floor FLO10108 2 As Aanhangwagen T.b.v. Wissellaadbakken,
WN-59-YZ

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 2

accessories

e Toolbox

e Air suspension

e Spare wheel

e Central lubrication system
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